
Board: 

The following Applicants have been shortlisted for Oral interview and are to appear as follows: 

Post: 

Ministry: 

Date for Oral Interview: 17/12/2024 

SN 

1 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

|7. 

8. 

9. 

10 

11. 

SECRETARY 

Assigned ID 

2402201655E 

DATE. 

2402201877E 

2402200735E 
2402200923E 

2402203167E 

2402202091E 

2402201447E 

2402201687E 

2402200952E 

2402202270E 

DR JOHN GEOFFREY MBABZ 

2402200041E 

PUBLIC SERVIEC COMMISSION 

SHORTLIST 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

FlII 

OFFICE SUPERVISOR 

Ministry of Public Service 

Full Name 

AKWARE ESEZA 

AMANZURU BOSCO 

ARIKOD GEORGE GAD 

AUJO HELLEN CHRISTINE 

BASANGWA ALEX 

KABARAMAGI KELLEN 

KAGEMULO ESTHER 

KIGOZI JOHN JAGENDA 

KYOKUSIIMA JULIIA 

NAKONDE JUSTINE 

NUWAGABA DOUGLAS 

Time: 9:00 AM 

TIME ALLOCATION 

9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 

1:30 ANM 

2:00 PM 

2:30 PM 



Board: 

The following Applicants have been shortlisted for Oral interview and are to appear as follows: 

Post: 

Ministry: 

Date for Oral Interview: 17/12/2024 

SN 

1. 

2 

3. 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

Assigned ID 

2402204382 E 

2402203984 E 

2402204129 E 

2402203409 E 

SECRETARY 

2402204716 E 

2402203718 E 

2402204359 E 

24022087 E 

2402204140 E 

2402203282 

DR.JOHN GEOFFREY MBABAZI 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISsION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

SHORTLIST 

Fl 

OFFICE SUPERVISOR 

Ministry of Public Service 

Full Name 

ADITEU ALFRED 

AINEMBABAZI JONNAH 

ALUMANI PATRICK 

AMONG FAITH AMOIT 

MPAIRWE ELDARD 

NAMAGEMBE WINNE 

NAMUGAYA ALIMA 

NANSASI RACHEAL 

ODUKA EMMANUEL 

ODUNG SAMSON 

Time: 9:00 AM 

TME ALLOCATION 

9:30 AM 

10:00 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:30 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

1:00 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:00 PM 
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